
 

Providing Creative Solutions

 

Potassium
Product Line

Product Name Analysis Lbs/Gal pH Salt
Index Benefit

THIO 25-17TM

Hydri-Gro Soluble K-32

Hydri-Gro Soluble K-30

Hydri-Gro Advance K-24

Hydri-Gro K-Citrate 50%

Potassium Sorbate 50%

Hydri-Gro DKP 50%

Potassium Hydroxide 50%

0-0-25+17S

0-0-32

0-0-30

0-0-24

0-0-23

0-0-15

0-20-27

0-0-42

12.2

12.6

12.2

9.4

11.7

9.7

12.9

12.6

8.5 68
Provides vital nutrients – K and S, 

fortifies liquid starter and foliar 
fertilizers, and improves stress 

tolerance

Improves plant health and vitality, 
increases low pH soils, and adds 

carbon

Contains a sequestrant to helps 
control scale caused by irrigation 

waters

Fastest uptake of potassium, 
prompts healthy grow and better 

yields, and improves stress
tolerance

Prompts healthy growth and 
better yields, contains a natural 
plant metabolite, and improves 

vitality

Preservative against fungi and 
yeasts

Highest phosphate and
potassium in an e�ective, readily 

available liquid

Most cost-e�ective way to get K 
without adding chloride

12

8

8

10

9.5

>12 >100

50

25

40

44

Hydrite’s potassium product line is formulated to optimize crop growth by
providing the additional macronutrients soil cannot provide alone. Allow us to 
assess which products will be optimal for your crop growth and  provide the 
support to ensure success.
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Hydri-Gro 0-0-25H 0-0-25 10.7 >12 60
Low-cost K that provides humic 
acid to improve soil biology and 

composition

Hydrite knows “K”alifornia


