Potassium Product Line

Hydrite knows "K" alifornia



Hydrite's potassium product line is formulated to optimize crop growth by providing the additional macronutrients soil cannot provide alone. Allow us to assess which products will be optimal for your crop growth and provide the support to ensure success.

Product Name	Analysis	Lbs/Gal	рН	Salt Index	Benefit
THIO 25-17™	0-0-25+17S	12.2	8.5	68	Provides vital nutrients - K and S, fortifies liquid starter and foliar fertilizers, and improves stress tolerance
Hydri-Gro Soluble K-32	0-0-32	12.6	12	65	Improves plant health and vitality, increases low pH soils, and adds carbon
Hydri-Gro Soluble K-30	0-0-30	12.2	12	62	Contains a sequestrant to helps control scale caused by irrigation waters
Hydri-Gro Advance K-24	0-0-24	9.4	8	44	Fastest uptake of potassium, prompts healthy grow and better yields, and improves stress tolerance
Hydri-Gro K-Citrate 50%	0-0-23	11.7	8	40	Prompts healthy growth and better yields, contains a natural plant metabolite, and improves vitality
Potassium Sorbate 50%	0-0-15	9.7	10	25	Preservative against fungi and yeasts
Hydri-Gro DKP 50%	0-20-27	12.9	9.5	50	Highest phosphate and potassium in an effective, readily available liquid
Potassium Hydroxide 50%	0-0-42	12.6	>12	>100	Most cost-effective way to get K without adding chloride
Hydri-Gro 0-0-25H	0-0-25	10.7	>12	60	Low-cost K that provides humic acid to improve soil biology and composition

